110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course
Championship Tees
Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

rank team scores
1 Stanford University 275275 -5
2 Coastal Carolina 277 277 -3
T3 Florida 278 278 -2
T3 Minnesota 278 278 -2
T3 Texas 278 278 -2
6 Charlotte 279 279 -1
7 East Tennessee St. 280280 E
8 Georgia 282 282 +2
T9 Michigan State 283 283 +3
T9 UCLA 283 283 +3
T9 Florida State Univ. 283 283 +3
T12 Alabama, U. of 284 284 +4
T12 Tulsa 284 284 +4
T12 Vanderbilt 284 284 +4
T12 Tennessee, Univ. of 284 284 +4
16 Lamar University 285285 +5
T17  Arizona State U. 286 286 +6
T17 Georgia State Univ. 286 286 +6
19 Oklahoma State 287 287 +7
T20 Georgia Tech 288 288 +8
T20 Louisville, U. of 288 288 +8
T22 North Carolina 289 289 +9
T22 Southern California 289 289 +9
24  Arizona 290 290 +10
25 South Carolina 291 291 +11
T26 New Mexico 293 293 +13
T26 Texas Tech 293 293 +13
T26 Wake Forest Univ. 293 293 +13
29 Duke University 294 294 +14
30 Auburn 295 295 +15

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29

T29

110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course
Championship Tees
Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Player

Rob Grube

Tim McKenney
Cameron Tringale
Dustin Johnson
Matthew Savage
Bronson LaCassie
Joel Sjoholm
Andrew DiBitetto
Ben Pisani

Zach Sucher *
Matt Bortis

Tom Glissmeyer
Chris Kirk

Lucas Lee
Niklas Lemke
Daniel Lim
Benjamin Alvarado
Charles Ford
Gareth Shaw
Rhys Davies
Luke List

Jonas Blixt

Matt Mincer
Charlie Beljan
Lance Lopez
Jhonattan Vegas
Hudson Swafford
Ryan Henry
Oliver Bekker
Zack Miller
Cameron Hooper
Philip Pettitt
Pablo Martin
Zack Byrd

Kyle Stanley *
Seamus Power
Lindsay Renolds
Mark Haastrup
Daryl Fathauer
Adam Hadwin
George Bryan IV
Nathan Tyler
Jon Curran
Corey Nagy

Jack Newman

Team

Stanford University
Florida

Georgia Tech
Coastal Carolina
Florida State Univ.
Minnesota

Georgia State Univ.
Charlotte
Minnesota

UAB

Texas

Southern California
Georgia

UCLA

Arizona State U.
Stanford University
Arizona State U.
Tennessee, Univ. of
East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Vanderbilt

Florida State Univ.
Charlotte

New Mexico

Texas

Texas

Georgia

Tulsa

Lamar University
Stanford University
Coastal Carolina
Tennessee, Univ. of
Oklahoma State
Coastal Carolina
Clemson

East Tennessee St.
Coastal Carolina
Georgia State Univ.
Louisville, U. of
Louisville, U. of
South Carolina
Arizona

Vanderbilt
Charlotte

Michigan State

64
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

70

Scores

m mMmMmmMmMmMMMMMMIMIMIMIMIMIMM

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T89

T89

110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course
Championship Tees
Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Player

Grant Tungate
Martin Ureta
Joseph Sykora
Matthew Swan
Manuel Villegas
Billy Horschel
Justin Harding
Casey Clendenon
Chris Paisley
Adam Long
David Holzworth
Steve Cuzzort
Niall Turner
Dustin Groves
Tim Streng *
Brett Myers
Jason Kang
Tyler Brown
Daniel Im

Rory Hie

Jamie Lovemark
Ryan Posey
Chesson Hadley
Trent Leon

Matt Savage
Cian McNamara
Dan Woltman *
Tyler Matthews
Torstein Nevestad
Will Griffin
Santiago Rivas

Jonas Enander Hedin

Ryan Brehm
Brendan Gielow
Charlie Holland
Clayton Rask
Webb Simpson
Mitch Cohlmia
Adam Mitchell
Sam Korbe
Toby Ragland
Gator Todd
Michael Thompson
Kevin Chappell

Dawie Van Der Walt

Team

Michigan State
North Carolina
Alabama, U. of
Alabama, U. of
Florida

Florida

Lamar University
Lamar University

Tennessee, Univ. of

Duke University
North Carolina
Michigan State
Minnesota

Wake Forest Univ.
Western lllinois U.
Tulsa

UCLA

Florida

UCLA

Southern California
Southern California
Oklahoma State
Georgia Tech
Oklahoma State
Stanford University

East Tennessee St.

Wisconsin
Vanderbilt

Florida State Univ.
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Charlotte
Michigan State
Wake Forest Univ.
Texas

Minnesota

Wake Forest Univ.
Tulsa

Georgia

Tulsa

Florida

Alabama, U. of
Alabama, U. of
UCLA

Lamar University

70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73

73

Scores

mmmimm

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3

+3

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89

T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T126
T126
T126
T126
T126
T126
T126
T126
T126

T126

110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course
Championship Tees
Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Player

Jonathan Moore
Ben Taylor

Dan Obremski
Andrew Medley
Adam Rainaud
Warren Thomas
Patton Kizzire
Hudson Johnson
Trevor Murphy
Josh Wilks

Pete Oriol

Robb Bierbaum
Victor Almstrom
Matt Harmon
Brendon Todd
Dusty Smith
Fredrik Andersson
Knut Borsheim
Tino Weiss
Roberto Castro
Tyler Leon
Daniel Summerhays
Mark Anderson
Jay Moseley
Mark Silvers
Clark Klaasen
Michael Quagliano
Josh Esler
Barden Berry
Oscar Floren
Reed Darsie
Robert Riesen
Mark Harrell
Nicolas Geyger

Tristan Bierenbroodspot

Kevin Larsen
Derek Oakey
Jordan Findlay
Tom Sherreard
Cameron Knight
Jake Grodzinsky
Derek Fathauer
Glenn Northcultt
Matt Smith

Nick Geyer

*

Team

Oklahoma State
Georgia State Univ.
Coastal Carolina
Auburn
Louisville, U. of
South Carolina
Auburn
Vanderbilt
Charlotte
Arizona

Arizona

New Mexico
Minnesota
Michigan State
Georgia

Lamar University
Arizona State U.
Arizona State U.
Tennessee, Univ. of
Georgia Tech
Oklahoma State

Brigham Young Univ.

South Carolina
Auburn

South Carolina
Duke University
Duke University
Arizona

North Carolina
Texas Tech

North Carolina
North Carolina
Alabama, U. of
Tulsa

Arizona State U.
Georgia Tech
Georgia State Univ.
East Tennessee St.
Georgia State Univ.
Florida State Univ.
Duke University
Louisville, U. of
Auburn

Texas Tech

New Mexico

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

Scores

+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5

+5

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T126
T126
T138
T138
T138
T138
T138
T138
T144
T144
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T152
T152
T152

155
156

110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course
Championship Tees
Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Player

Chance Pipitone *
Brian Harman
Florian Fritsch
Garrett Merrell
Kyle Nielsen
Jace Moore
Steve Saunders
Erik Flores
Steven Groover
Brian Prouty
Joseph Bramlett
Billy Whalen
Sean Moore
Jordan Nasser
Joshua Wooding
Taylor Hall
Seath Lauer
Michael Schachner
Chris McCartin
David Holmes
Lewis Kirton

Team

Pennsylvania, U. of
Georgia

South Carolina
Texas Tech

New Mexico

Texas

New Mexico

UCLA

Auburn

Arizona

Stanford University
Vanderbilt

Wake Forest Univ.
Southern California
Southern California
Georgia Tech
Florida State Univ.
Duke University
Wake Forest Univ.
Tennessee, Univ. of
Louisville, U. of

75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
82

Scores

+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+12

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



