

# 110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course

Championship Tees

Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

---

rank	team	scores
1	Stanford University	275 275 -5
2	Coastal Carolina	277 277 -3
T3	Florida	278 278 -2
T3	Minnesota	278 278 -2
T3	Texas	278 278 -2
6	Charlotte	279 279 -1
7	East Tennessee St.	280 280 E
8	Georgia	282 282 +2
T9	Michigan State	283 283 +3
T9	UCLA	283 283 +3
T9	Florida State Univ.	283 283 +3
T12	Alabama, U. of	284 284 +4
T12	Tulsa	284 284 +4
T12	Vanderbilt	284 284 +4
T12	Tennessee, Univ. of	284 284 +4
16	Lamar University	285 285 +5
T17	Arizona State U.	286 286 +6
T17	Georgia State Univ.	286 286 +6
19	Oklahoma State	287 287 +7
T20	Georgia Tech	288 288 +8
T20	Louisville, U. of	288 288 +8
T22	North Carolina	289 289 +9
T22	Southern California	289 289 +9
24	Arizona	290 290 +10
25	South Carolina	291 291 +11
T26	New Mexico	293 293 +13
T26	Texas Tech	293 293 +13
T26	Wake Forest Univ.	293 293 +13
29	Duke University	294 294 +14
30	Auburn	295 295 +15

# 110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course

Championship Tees

Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores	
-	1	Rob Grube	Stanford University	64	-6
-	2	Tim McKenney	Florida	66	-4
-	T3	Cameron Tringale	Georgia Tech	67	-3
-	T3	Dustin Johnson	Coastal Carolina	67	-3
-	T3	Matthew Savage	Florida State Univ.	67	-3
-	T3	Bronson LaCassie	Minnesota	67	-3
-	T7	Joel Sjöholm	Georgia State Univ.	68	-2
-	T7	Andrew DiBitetto	Charlotte	68	-2
-	T7	Ben Pisani	Minnesota	68	-2
-	T7	Zach Sucher *	UAB	68	-2
-	T7	Matt Bortis	Texas	68	-2
-	T7	Tom Glissmeyer	Southern California	68	-2
-	T7	Chris Kirk	Georgia	68	-2
-	T7	Lucas Lee	UCLA	68	-2
-	T15	Niklas Lemke	Arizona State U.	69	-1
-	T15	Daniel Lim	Stanford University	69	-1
-	T15	Benjamin Alvarado	Arizona State U.	69	-1
-	T15	Charles Ford	Tennessee, Univ. of	69	-1
-	T15	Gareth Shaw	East Tennessee St.	69	-1
-	T15	Rhys Davies	East Tennessee St.	69	-1
-	T15	Luke List	Vanderbilt	69	-1
-	T15	Jonas Blixt	Florida State Univ.	69	-1
-	T15	Matt Mincer	Charlotte	69	-1
-	T15	Charlie Beljan	New Mexico	69	-1
-	T15	Lance Lopez	Texas	69	-1
-	T15	Jhonattan Vegas	Texas	69	-1
-	T15	Hudson Swafford	Georgia	69	-1
-	T15	Ryan Henry	Tulsa	69	-1
-	T29	Oliver Bekker	Lamar University	70	E
-	T29	Zack Miller	Stanford University	70	E
-	T29	Cameron Hooper	Coastal Carolina	70	E
-	T29	Philip Pettitt	Tennessee, Univ. of	70	E
-	T29	Pablo Martin	Oklahoma State	70	E
-	T29	Zack Byrd	Coastal Carolina	70	E
-	T29	Kyle Stanley *	Clemson	70	E
-	T29	Seamus Power	East Tennessee St.	70	E
-	T29	Lindsay Renolds	Coastal Carolina	70	E
-	T29	Mark Haastrup	Georgia State Univ.	70	E
-	T29	Daryl Fathauer	Louisville, U. of	70	E
-	T29	Adam Hadwin	Louisville, U. of	70	E
-	T29	George Bryan IV	South Carolina	70	E
-	T29	Nathan Tyler	Arizona	70	E
-	T29	Jon Curran	Vanderbilt	70	E
-	T29	Corey Nagy	Charlotte	70	E
-	T29	Jack Newman	Michigan State	70	E

# 110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course

Championship Tees

Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

---

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Score	Par
-	T29	Grant Tungate	Michigan State	70	E
-	T29	Martin Ureta	North Carolina	70	E
-	T29	Joseph Sykora	Alabama, U. of	70	E
-	T29	Matthew Swan	Alabama, U. of	70	E
-	T29	Manuel Villegas	Florida	70	E
-	T51	Billy Horschel	Florida	71	+1
-	T51	Justin Harding	Lamar University	71	+1
-	T51	Casey Clendenon	Lamar University	71	+1
-	T51	Chris Paisley	Tennessee, Univ. of	71	+1
-	T51	Adam Long	Duke University	71	+1
-	T51	David Holzworth	North Carolina	71	+1
-	T51	Steve Cuzzort	Michigan State	71	+1
-	T51	Niall Turner	Minnesota	71	+1
-	T51	Dustin Groves	Wake Forest Univ.	71	+1
-	T51	Tim Streng *	Western Illinois U.	71	+1
-	T51	Brett Myers	Tulsa	71	+1
-	T51	Jason Kang	UCLA	71	+1
-	T51	Tyler Brown	Florida	71	+1
-	T51	Daniel Im	UCLA	71	+1
-	T51	Rory Hie	Southern California	71	+1
-	T66	Jamie Lovemark	Southern California	72	+2
-	T66	Ryan Posey	Oklahoma State	72	+2
-	T66	Chesson Hadley	Georgia Tech	72	+2
-	T66	Trent Leon	Oklahoma State	72	+2
-	T66	Matt Savage	Stanford University	72	+2
-	T66	Cian McNamara	East Tennessee St.	72	+2
-	T66	Dan Woltman *	Wisconsin	72	+2
-	T66	Tyler Matthews	Vanderbilt	72	+2
-	T66	Torstein Nevestad	Florida State Univ.	72	+2
-	T66	Will Griffin	Texas Tech	72	+2
-	T66	Santiago Rivas	Texas Tech	72	+2
-	T66	Jonas Enander Hedin	Charlotte	72	+2
-	T66	Ryan Brehm	Michigan State	72	+2
-	T66	Brendan Gielow	Wake Forest Univ.	72	+2
-	T66	Charlie Holland	Texas	72	+2
-	T66	Clayton Rask	Minnesota	72	+2
-	T66	Webb Simpson	Wake Forest Univ.	72	+2
-	T66	Mitch Cohlmiya	Tulsa	72	+2
-	T66	Adam Mitchell	Georgia	72	+2
-	T66	Sam Korbe	Tulsa	72	+2
-	T66	Toby Ragland	Florida	72	+2
-	T66	Gator Todd	Alabama, U. of	72	+2
-	T66	Michael Thompson	Alabama, U. of	72	+2
-	T89	Kevin Chappell	UCLA	73	+3
-	T89	Dawie Van Der Walt	Lamar University	73	+3

# 110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course

Championship Tees

Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Score	Par
-	T89	Jonathan Moore	Oklahoma State	73	+3
-	T89	Ben Taylor	Georgia State Univ.	73	+3
-	T89	Dan Obremski	Coastal Carolina	73	+3
-	T89	Andrew Medley	Auburn	73	+3
-	T89	Adam Rainaud	Louisville, U. of	73	+3
-	T89	Warren Thomas	South Carolina	73	+3
-	T89	Patton Kizzire	Auburn	73	+3
-	T89	Hudson Johnson	Vanderbilt	73	+3
-	T89	Trevor Murphy	Charlotte	73	+3
-	T89	Josh Wilks	Arizona	73	+3
-	T89	Pete Oriol	Arizona	73	+3
-	T89	Robb Bierbaum	New Mexico	73	+3
-	T89	Victor Almstrom	Minnesota	73	+3
-	T89	Matt Harmon	Michigan State	73	+3
-	T89	Brendon Todd	Georgia	73	+3
-	T89	Dusty Smith	Lamar University	73	+3
-	T107	Fredrik Andersson	Arizona State U.	74	+4
-	T107	Knut Borsheim	Arizona State U.	74	+4
-	T107	Tino Weiss	Tennessee, Univ. of	74	+4
-	T107	Roberto Castro	Georgia Tech	74	+4
-	T107	Tyler Leon	Oklahoma State	74	+4
-	T107	Daniel Summerhays *	Brigham Young Univ.	74	+4
-	T107	Mark Anderson	South Carolina	74	+4
-	T107	Jay Moseley	Auburn	74	+4
-	T107	Mark Silvers	South Carolina	74	+4
-	T107	Clark Klaasen	Duke University	74	+4
-	T107	Michael Quagliano	Duke University	74	+4
-	T107	Josh Esler	Arizona	74	+4
-	T107	Barden Berry	North Carolina	74	+4
-	T107	Oscar Floren	Texas Tech	74	+4
-	T107	Reed Darsie	North Carolina	74	+4
-	T107	Robert Riesen	North Carolina	74	+4
-	T107	Mark Harrell	Alabama, U. of	74	+4
-	T107	Nicolas Geyger	Tulsa	74	+4
-	T107	Tristan Bierenbroodspot	Arizona State U.	74	+4
-	T126	Kevin Larsen	Georgia Tech	75	+5
-	T126	Derek Oakey	Georgia State Univ.	75	+5
-	T126	Jordan Findlay	East Tennessee St.	75	+5
-	T126	Tom Sherreard	Georgia State Univ.	75	+5
-	T126	Cameron Knight	Florida State Univ.	75	+5
-	T126	Jake Grodzinsky	Duke University	75	+5
-	T126	Derek Fathauer	Louisville, U. of	75	+5
-	T126	Glenn Northcutt	Auburn	75	+5
-	T126	Matt Smith	Texas Tech	75	+5
-	T126	Nick Geyer	New Mexico	75	+5

# 110th NCAA Division I Men's Championship

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course

Championship Tees

Dates: May 30 - Jun 02

---

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores	
-	T126	Chance Pipitone *	Pennsylvania, U. of	75	+5
-	T126	Brian Harman	Georgia	75	+5
-	T138	Florian Fritsch	South Carolina	76	+6
-	T138	Garrett Merrell	Texas Tech	76	+6
-	T138	Kyle Nielsen	New Mexico	76	+6
-	T138	Jace Moore	Texas	76	+6
-	T138	Steve Saunders	New Mexico	76	+6
-	T138	Erik Flores	UCLA	76	+6
-	T144	Steven Groover	Auburn	77	+7
-	T144	Brian Prouty	Arizona	77	+7
-	T146	Joseph Bramlett	Stanford University	78	+8
-	T146	Billy Whalen	Vanderbilt	78	+8
-	T146	Sean Moore	Wake Forest Univ.	78	+8
-	T146	Jordan Nasser	Southern California	78	+8
-	T146	Joshua Wooding	Southern California	78	+8
-	T146	Taylor Hall	Georgia Tech	78	+8
-	T152	Seath Lauer	Florida State Univ.	79	+9
-	T152	Michael Schachner	Duke University	79	+9
-	T152	Chris McCartin	Wake Forest Univ.	79	+9
-	155	David Holmes	Tennessee, Univ. of	80	+10
-	156	Lewis Kirton	Louisville, U. of	82	+12